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CONTACT: Chuck Walsh (850) 644-1077
DATED: October 8, 2003

FLORIDA STATE WOMEN’S GOLF TEAM FINISHES FIFTH IN TEAM STANDINGS AS SEMINOLE
SENIOR QUINNEY FINISHES SIXTH IN INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS AT NEW MEXICO STATE
UNIVERSITY TOURNAMENT

LAS CRUCES, N.M. ~ The Florida State University women’s golf team finished in fifth place in the team
standings and Seminole senior Katie Quinney finished in a tie for sixth place in the individual standings as competition
in Price’s Give ‘Em Five Intercollegiate was completed at the New Mexico State University Golf Course. It marked
the second consccutive top-five finish for the Seminoles who won the team title at the University of Alabama
Intercollegiate two wecks ago.

Florida State, ranked 18" in the nation by GolfWeek Magazine, finished with a three-round total of 906. The
Seminoles finished 15 strokes behind No. 7 Oklahoma, which claimed the team championship. Christine Boucher of
Kansas State claimed medalist honors in the individual standings with a 54-hole total of 213.

Quinney (Atlantic Beach, Flu) carned her second consecutive top ten finish as she was among five players
who completed the event with a three-round total of 223. She carded a near carcer-low tying 71 in the third round to
finished the event at seven-strokes over par.  Quinney finished in third place at the University of Alabama
Intercollegiute two weeks ago and has now earned seven top-10 finishes during her collegiate career.

Senior Alison Curdt (St. Louis, Mo.) finished in a tie for 11™ place in the individual standings with a three-
day total of 224 She carded a 74 in the third round to carn her second consecutive top-15 individual finish. Curdt
finished in fourth place in the Atabama Intercollegiate.

Sophomore Caroline Larsson (Danderyd, Sweden) and senior Carrie Sordel (Windermere, Fla.) finished in a
tie for 29" place with identical 54-hole scores of 229. Larsson closed the event with a 76 in the third round while
Sordel finished with a 79. Freshman Juclyn Burch (Wildwood, Mo.) finished in a tie for 44 place with a total of 236.

Florida State plays host to the fourth annual ACC/SEC Challenge Oct. 24-26 at the Raven Course at the
Sandestin Beach and Golf Club. The event is the jewel of the Seminoles’ schedule.

Price’s Give Em Five Intercoliegiate/Par 72
New Mexico State University Goif Course/Las Cruces, N.M. (Final Florida State Results)

5/14 Florida State 293 312 298 906
T6. Katie Quinney 74 78 71 223
TI1. Alison Curdr 70 80 74 224
T29. Caroline Larsson 76 77 76 229
T29. Cuarrie Sordel 73 77 79 229
T44. Jaclyn Burch 76 83 77 236
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FINAL RESULTS Price's Give Em Five Intercoll
NMSU Golf Course Las Cruces, NM
Dates: 10/06 - 10/08 (Today:10-08-2003)
Par: 72
Yardage: 6319
Fin. School Scores
1 Oklahoma, U. of 283 305 290 888 +24
2 Baylor University 301 303 286 890 +26
3 Louisiana State U. 300 302 2998 S0l +37
4 Texas Tech Univ 300 304 298 902 +38
5 Florida State Univ, 293 312 298 903 +39
& Kansas State Univ. 311 302 293 306 +42
7 San Jome State Univ 303 312 304 919 +55
8 New Mexico State U. 305 314 306 925 +61
o] Arizona State U. 310 314 311 835 +71
10 Texas El Paso, U. of 320 307 130% 836 +72
11 Hawaii, Univ. of 307 315 1317 839 +75
12 Arkansas-Little Rock 315 318 211 544 +80
13 Weatern New Mexico ‘ 313 322 311 946 +82
14 TX A&M CorpusChristi’ 326 311 315 952 +88
15 Northern Arizona U, . 329 315 311 955 +91
16 North Texas, U. of 324 328 318 968 +104

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Developed by: Mark Laesch, Golfatat
COPYRIGHT (C) 2001, all Rights Reserved, Golfstat
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FINAL RESULTS
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Name

Frx NO.

1 SES6462425

Oct.

Price's Give Em Five Intercoll
NMSU Golf Course

Dates: 10/06 - 10/08

1 Christine Boucher

2 Lisa Meldrum

Kim Kolb

Michaelyn Morgan

5 Hope Edge

6 Katie Quinney
Sara Odelius

Vicky Meyer
Josefin Svenningsson

Sarah Heffel

11 Aliemsa RKuczka
Aligson Curde

Inah Park

Brooke Shelton

15 Kelli McKandlesass

Tai Kinney

Linda Svengson

Sheila Mendez

Amparo Gala

Emily Milberger

Dale Gammie

22 Ashlie Simmons

Danielle Roseberry

Ashley Gomes
Anna Rehnholm

Jackie By

Melissa Raston

28 Amy Willmon

25 Carmina Calle

Kim Cammer

Carcline Larason
Jaclyn Stelzer
Carrie Sordel
*Tamara Robbins

35 Megan Hull

3g Lauren Gray

GOLFSTAT COLLEGSTIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Developed by: Mark Laesgch, Golfastcat
2001, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat
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ps 2003 a1:avPM P2

Lias Cruces, NM

(Taday:10~08~2003)

72
6319

Scores
75 71
72 78
74 72
72 76
72 76
74 78
71 80
73 78
75 73
79 73
75 76
70 80
76 73
75 73
80 76
73 75
78 75
76 76
75 74
76 77
76 77
80 72
76 75
76 75
78 78
78 76
82 73
77 74
77 78
76 78
76 7
74 80
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72 80
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73
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71

73
74
75

76

69
73

73
74
77
73
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* Individual
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Name
Maria Svensson
Alexis Rather

Annie Mallorxy
Sara Joneg

Karen Quintelier
Alex Lee
Heather Dorris

Kristen Kennedy
Helene Robert
Jaclyn Burch

Julie Hegelton
Erin Bradford

Alessandra Perez
Megan Stoddart

Lehua Wise

Devon Day
Johanna Lundberg
Gerina Mendoza

Laura Rakel
Amy Young
Lindsay Anderson

Laura Walker
Andra YLancaster
Katy Heffel

Charmaine Erasmus
Tiina-M. Peltokoski
Lani Wong

*Hazel Tan

*Alana Deonaldson
*Devon Newell

Tara Lambright
Amber Ward
Nicole Deacon
Candace Deschamps

Fiona Gilbert
*Chelsea Chiapella

FAX NO.

(SUSE462425

Par:
Yardage :

School
AR-L.. Rock
LsU

UTEP
Arizona St

Kansag gr.
N. Mex. st
W New Mex,

W New Mex.
Kansas St.
Florida st

No Arizona
Baylor

TX A&M CC
Hawaii

N. Mex. 8t
LsU
San Jogse 8
UTEP

N. Texas
UTEP
Arizona St

AR-IL,. Rock
N. Texas
Kansas 8t.

Arizona St
No Arizona
San Jose &
Texas Tech

Oklahoma
N, Mex. 38t
N. Texag

No Arizona
Arizona St
TX A&M CC

AR-L. Rock
N. Mex. gt

Oct. B 2003 a1:98PM P3

Price's Give Em Five Intercoll
NMSU Golf Coursge
Dates: 10/06 - 10/08

Las Cruces, NM

(Today:10-08~2003)

72
319

Scores

79 78 75 232
75 78 78 232
80 79 74 233
78 76 81 233
80 78 77 235
78 81 76 238
78 79 77 235
77 81 78 236
78 80 78 236
76 83 77 236
80 77 80 237
76 84 77 237
83 78 77 238
78 77 a3 238
75 85 79 239
77 81 81 239
77 80 82 239
84 75 80 239
82 82 76 240
75 83 78 240
78 84 78 240
78 82 81 241
81 83 77 241
79 84 78 241
84 80 78 243
82 81 B0 2423
79 B3 81 243
85 78 80 243
81 81 81 243
TE 82 g3 243
759 83 82 244
88 81 75 244
a1 82 81 244
80 B2 82 244
BO 23 a2 245
7% 85 81 248

GOLFSTAT COLLEGTATD SCORING SYSTEM
Developed by: Mark Laegch, CGolfstat
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+25
+25
+25
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FINAL RESULTS
* Individual

Price's Give Em Five Intercoll
NMSU Golf Course Las Cruces, NM
Dateg: 10/08 - 10/08 (Today:10~08“2003)

Par: 72
Yardage: 6319
Fin. Name _ Schoosl Scoreg
73 Valerie DeLaCruz UTEP 84 79 83 246  +30
74 Kathgrine quris W New Mex. 81 83 83 247 131
*Jullianne Kim UTEP 84 80 83 247 431
76 Kasey Hardin N. Texas 82 85 81 248 432
Tlffany Sczg TX A&M CC 83 79 86 248 432
Jesgica Ortiz W New Mex. B1 85 82 248 432
79 Leslie Wall Texas Tech 80 85 84 249 433
BO Valentina Felibert AR-I,. Rock 80 84 86 250  +34
g1l Whitney Stromgren TX AsM cCcC 84 86 81 251 +35
*Sherry Summers Baylor 85 83 83 251 435
83 Brooke Jackson Hawaii 82 81 89 252 436
B4 Kelli Dalpes N. Mex. 8t 85 86 82 253 437
Jaclyn Golden N. Texas B6 80 87 253 437
*Brooke McCutchen N. Texas 87 85 81 253 437
*Christine Kovoleik Texaa Tech 84 88 82 254 438
88 Heather Jabczenski No Arizona B8 85 90 263  +47
89 *Vicki Chaver N. Mex. S8t 85 90 an 2565 +49
90 Megan McGuinneas Hawaii 87 88 92 267 +51

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM

Developed by: Mark Laegsch, Golfstat
COFYRIGHT (C) 2001, aAll Rights Reserved, Golfagtat
and More; www ., GOLFSTAT . COM

Check out Stats, Scores,
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Oct. B8 2003 @1:88PM

Price's Give Em Five Intercoll
NMSU Golf Course

Lasg Cruces, NM
(Today:10~08~2003)

Dates: 10/06 - 10/08
Par: 72
Yardage: 6319
School Scores
Oklahoma, U, of 293 305 290
Lisa Meldrum 72 78 69
Hope BEdge 72 76 73
Amparc Gala 75 74 77
Emily Milberger 76 77 73
Jaclyn Stelzer 74 80 75
Baylor University 301 303 286
Michaelyn Morgan 72 76 71
Josefin Svenningsson 75 73 75
Kelli McKandless 80 76 69
Anna Rehnholm 78 78 71
Erin Bradford 76 84 77
Louigiana State U. 300 302 299
Vicky Meyer 73 78 72
Brooke Shelton 75 73 76
Melissa Easton 82z 73 72
Alexig Rather 75 78 75
Devon Day 77 81 8l
Texas Tech Univ 300 304 298
Kim Kolb 74 72 73
Sheila Mendez 76 76 74
Jackie Ey 78 76 73
Megan Hull 72 80 78
Leslie Wall 80 85 84
Florida State Univ. 283 312 298
Katie Quinney 74 78 71
Aligon Curd:c 70 80 74
Caroline Larsson 76 77 76
Carrie Sordel 73 77 79
Jaclyn Burch 76 83 77
Kansag State Uniwv, 311 302 283
Chrigtine Boucher 75 71 57
SBarah Heffel 73 73 71
Karen Quintelier B 78 77
Helene Robert 78 B0 78
Katy Heffel 79 84 78
San Joge State Univ 303 312 304
Tai Kinney 73 79 73
Ashley Gomeg 76 75 76
Carmina Calle 77 78 74
Johanna Lundberg 77 8¢ B2

Lani Wong

GOLFSTAT
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218
221
226
226
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890
219
223
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223
224
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202
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226
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903
223
224
229
223
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906
213
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235
236
241

919
225
227
225
235
243
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FINAL RESULTS

Fin.
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L1
22
41
51
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11
39
55
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28
39
51
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17
49
83
S0

12
17
37
58
71
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13
29

41

44
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14
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49
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15USE4E2425

NMSU Golf Course

Dates: 10/06 - 10/08

School

New Mexico State U.
Inah Park
Danielle Roseberry
Alex lLee
Lehua Wise
Kelli Dalpes

Arizona State U.
Alissa Kuczka
Sara Jones
Lindsay Anderson
Charmaine Frasmus
Nicole Deacon

Texas El Paso, U. of
Amy Willmon

Annie Mallory
Gerina Mendoza

Amy Young

Valerie DeLaCruz

Hawaii, Univ. of
Sara Odelius
Dale Gammie
Megan Stoddart
Brooke Jackson
Megan McGuinness

Arkansgas-Little Rock
Linda Svensson
Maria Svensson
Laura Walker
Fiona Gilbert
Valentina Felibert

Wegtern New Mexico
Kim Cammer
Heather Dorris
Krigten Kennedy
Katharine Dorris
Jeaagica Ortiz

TX A&M CorpusChristi
Aghlie Simmons
Alessandra Perez
Candace Deschamps
Tiffany Boza
Whitney Stromgren

Oct. @8 2003 81:85PM P&

Price's Give BEm Five Intercoll

Las Cruces, NM
(Today:10-08-2003)

Par: 72
Yardage: 63189
Scores
305 314 306
76 73 75
76 75 76
78 81 76
75 85 79
85 86 82
310 314 311
75 76 73
76 76 81
78 84 78
84 80 79
a1 82 81
320 307 30%
77 74 77
80 79 74
84 75. 80
79 83 78
84 79 83
307 315 317
71 80 72
76 77 73
78 77 83
B2 81 82
87 88 92
315 318 311
78 75 73
79 78 75
78 82 81
80 83 82
80 84 86
313 322 311
76 79 74
74 79 77
77 81 78
21 83 83
81l B5 Bz
326 311 315
80 72 75
83 78 77
80 82 Bz
83 79 8e
84 g6 81

925
224
227
235
2389
253

835
224
233
240
243
244

936
228
233
239
240
246

89398
223
226
238
252
267

944
226
232
241
245
250

846
229
235
234
247
248

8952
227
238
244
248
251

BOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING BYSTEM
Developed by: Mark Laesch, Golfstat



1 SE5R462425 Oct, @8 2083 pl:89PM P77

N FRDMﬁINMSU MEDIA RELATIONS FAxX NO.
FINAL RESULTS Price's Give Em Five Intercoll
NM3U Golf Course Lag Cruces, NM
Dates: 10/06 - 10/08 (Today:10-08-2003)
Par: 72

Yardage: 6319

Fin. School Scores
15 Northern Arizona U. 329 315 311 855
36 Lauren Gray 79 76 76 231
T 47 Julie Heselton 80 77 80 237
T 61 Tiina-M. Peltokoski 82 81 80 243
T &7 Amber Ward 88 81 75 244
88 Heather Jabczenski 88 85 20 263
16 North Texas, U. of 324 328 316 968
T 55 Laura Rakel 82 82 76 240
T 58 Andra Lancaster 81 83 77 241
T 67 Tara Lambright 79 83 82 244
T 76 Kagey Hardin 82 85 81 248
T 84 Jaclyn Golden 86 80 87 253
Pin. Individuals School Scores
T 29 Tamara Robbing N. Mex. 8t 78 75 76 229
T Hazel Tan Texas Tech 85 78 80 243
T Alana Donaldson Oklahoma 81 81 81 2413
T Devon Newell N. Mex. St 78 a2 83 243
Chelgea Chiapella N. Mex. St 79 85 81 245
T 74 Jullianne Kim UTHEP 84 80 83 247
T 81 Sherry Summers Baylor 85 83 83 251
T B4 Brooke McCutchen N. Texag 87 85 81 283
87 Christine Xovolcik Texas Tech 84 88 82 254
8%  Vicki Chavez N. Mex. st 85 80 90 268

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Developed by: Mark Laesch, Golfstat
COPYRIGHT (C) 2001, All Rights Regerved, Golfstat

Check out Stats, Scores, and More: www, GOLFSTAT . COM




@féﬁ%&ag Tournament Results: Price's Give Em Five Intercoll

As w SuperDieluxe Subscenber you will be sent these resulis everyiime they are updated in our system winch mehudes any changes to the results,

Price's Give Em Five Intercoll
NMSU Golf Course Las Cruces, NM
Tournament Dates: 10/06 - 10/08

Par: 7272 72
Yardage: 6319 6319 6319
{ Fin} lTeam H Round: 1 H Round: 2 H Round: 3 H Total
I Oklahoma, U. of 293 P 305 P 290 YAP 888 +24
2 Baylor University 301 303 286 ? 890  +26
3 Louisiana State U. 300 7302 “ 299 'B901 437
4 Texas Tech Univ 300 Y 304 o 298 902 438
5 Florida State Univ. 293 A 312 7298 903 +39
6 Kansas State Univ. <311 302 293 906 +42
7 San Jose State Univ 303 o 312 ”7 304 919 +55
8 New Mexico State U. 305 ' 314 . 306 7925 461
9 Arizona State U. 310 314 w311 w935 471
10 Texas El Paso, U. of 320 7 307 2 309 936 472
11 Hawaii, Univ. of 307 o 315 2 317 939 +75
12 Arkansas-Little Rock 315 2 318 9 311 044 +80
13 Western New Mexico 313 w322 311 946 482
14 TX A&M CorpusChristi 326 o 311 0 315 0952 +88
15 Northern Arizona U. 329 1o 315 o 311 7955 +9]
16 North Texas, U. of 324 s 328 3 316 w968 +104
[ FinHName School H Round: 1 H Round: 2 H Round: 3 H Total
I Christine Boucher Kansas St. 75 coT7r 67 T 213 3
T2 Kim Kolb Texas Tech 74 o720 M T3 219 +3
T 2 Lisa Meldrum Oklahoma 72 vT78 *69 219 43
T 2 Michaelyn Morgan Baylor 72 Y76 A 219 43
5 Hope Edge Oklahoma 72 v 76 T3 221 45
T 6 Josefin Svenningsson  Baylor 75 A v 75 U223 +7
T 6 Katie Quinney Florida St 74 478 71 223 +7
T 6 Sara Odelius Hawaii 71 Y80 T2 223 47

T 6 Sarah Heffel Kansas St. 79 CT3 71 o223 47
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As a SuperDehuxe Subseriber you will be sent these results evervtim: I pur systern which includes any changes w the resu
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I Fin ‘Name }School H Round: 1 H Round: 2 H Round: 3 H Total
T 6 Vicky Meyer LSU 73 T8 R ) 223 +7
T 11 Alison Curdt Florida St 70 Y80 T 74 224 48
T 11 Alissa Kuczka Arizona St 75 76 c 73 224 48
T 11 Brooke Shelton LSU 75 t 73 T76 224 +8
T 11 Inah Park N. Mex. St 76 T3 575 224 +8
T 15 Kelli McKandless Baylor 80 76 69 225 49
T 15 Tai Kinney San Jose S 73 79 73 225 49
T 17 Amparo Gala Oklahoma 75 s 74 cT77 226 +10
T 17 Dale Gammie Hawaii 76 77 773 226 +10
T 17 Emily Milberger Oklahoma 76 77 T3 226 +10
T 17 Linda Svensson AR-L. Rock 78 w75 73 226 +10
T 17 Sheila Mendez Texas Tech 76 76 74 226 +10
T 22 Anna Rehnholm Baylor 78 T8 Tl 227 +11
T 22 Ashley Gomes San Jose S 76 A c76 227 +11
T 22 Ashlie Stmmons TX A&M CC 80 72 75 227 +11
T 22 Danielle Roseberry N. Mex. St 76 A © 76 227 +11
T 22 Jackie Ey Texas Tech 78 T76 73 227 +11
T 22 Melissa Easton LSU 82 T3 Y72 227 +11
28 Amy Willmon UTEP 77 774 s 77 228 +12
T 29 Carmina Calle San Jose S 77 T8 Y74 T0229 +13
T 29 Caroline Larsson Florida St 76 o7 776 He 229 +13
T 29 Carrie Sordel Florida St 73 ST 79 " 229 +13
T 29 Jaclyn Stelzer Oklahoma 74 *80 w75 T 229 +13
T 29 Kim Cammer W New Mex. 76 79 Y74 1229 +13
Tamara Robbins N. Mex. St 78 75 776 229 +13
Megan Hull Texas Tech 72 80 78 1230 +14
6 Lauren Gray No Arizona 79 Y76 Y76 231 +15
7 Alexis Rather LSU 75 78 79 232 +16
Maria Svensson AR-L. Rock 7 Y78 75 232 +16
Annie Mallory UTEP 80 Y79 Y74 w233 +17
Sara Jones Arizona St 76 76 o8l 233 +17
Alex Lee N. Mex. St 78 W8l 76 ® 235 +19
Heather Dorris W New Mex. 79 79 77 235 +19
41 Karen Quintelier Kansas St. 80 T8 7 235 +19
Helene Robert Kansas St. 78 80 78 236 +2(0
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As a SuperDeluxe Subsenber vou will be sent these results everytime they are updared n our system
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{ FinHName lScheol H Round: 1 I Round: 2 || Round: 3 H Total
T 44 Jaclyn Burch Florida St 76 “83 w77 236 +20
T 44 Kristen Kennedy W New Mex. 77 8l 78 236 +20
T 47 Erin Bradford Baylor 76 v 84 77 w237 421
T 47 Julie Heselton No Arizona 80 w77 80 237 +21
T 49 Alessandra Perez TX A&M CC 83 T8 77 238 +22
T 49 Megan Stoddart Hawaii 78 cT77 Y83 238 +22
T 51 Devon Day LSU 77 781 gl 0239 +23
T 51 Gerina Mendoza UTEP 84 75 80 20239 +23
T 51 Johanna Lundberg San Jose S 77 780 82 0239 +23
T 51 Lehua Wise N. Mex. St 75 v 85 79 20239 +23
T 55 Amy Young UTEP 79 783 T8 27240 +24
T 55 Laura Rakel N. Texas 82 82 76 7240 +24
T 55 Lindsay Anderson Arizona St 78 T84 78 77240 +24
T 58 Andra Lancaster N. Texas 81 83 77 241 +25
T 58 Katy Heffel Kansas St. 79 Y84 T8 241 +25

Laura Walker AR-L. Rock 78 82 81 5241 +25
Alana Donaldson Oklahoma 81 T8l e g8l 0243 427
Charmaine Erasmus Arizona St 84 80 79 B0 243 427
Devon Newell N. Mex. St 78 82 83 0243 +27
Hazel Tan Texas Tech 85 T8 T80 B0243 27
Lani Wong San Jose S 79 Y83 e 81 243 +27
Tiina-M. Peltokoski No Arizona 82 8] T80 0243 +27
Amber Ward No Arizona 88 8l 75 BT244 +28
Candace Deschamps  TX A&M CC 80 82 82 Bto244 +28
Nicole Deacon Arizona St 81 g2 gl o244 428
7 Tara Lambright N. Texas 79 83 82 U244 428
Chelsea Chiapella N. Mex. St 79 85 81 245 429
Fiona Gilbert AR-L. Rock 80 83 TR2 P2 245 +29
Valerie DeLaCruz UTEP 84 79 83 T 246 +30
Jullianne Kim UTEP 84 Y80 “83 247 +31
Katharine Dorris W New Mex. 81 Y83 83 Y247 +31
Jessica Ortiz W New Mex. 81 85 82 248 +32
Kasey Hardin N. Texas 82 85 8l 7248 +32
Tiffany Soza TX A&M CC $3 79 86 248 +32
Leslie Wall Texas Tech 80 85 84 249 +33
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Asa SuperDetuxe Bubscriber you will be sent these results everytime they are updated in our system which mehades any changes o the resuliz

FinHName lSchool Round: H Round: 2 H Round: 3 H Total
80 Valentina Felibert AR-L. Rock 80 84 86 BT250 +34
T 81 Sherry Summers Baylor 85 83 83 Y251 +35
T 81 Whitney Stromgren TX A&M CC 84 86 w8l 251 +35
83 Brooke Jackson Hawaii 82 8l 89 252 436
T 84 Brooke McCutchen N. Texas 87 85 8l 253 +37
T 84 Jaclyn Golden N. Texas 86 80 w87 253 +37
T 84 Kelli Dalpes N. Mex. St 85 86 ) 253 +37
87 Christine Kovolcik Texas Tech 84 88 w82 254 +38
88 Heather Jabczenski No Arizona 88 85 90 B263 +47
89 Vicki Chavez N. Mex. St 85 90 90 265 +49
90 Megan McGuinness  Hawaii 87 88 w92 267 +51

TEAM STATISTICS: |Round: I[Round: 2]Round: 3][ Total|
Average Score: 309.38 311.50 304.69 308.52
Rounds Below Par: 0 0 1 I
Rounds Even Par: 0 0 0 0
Rounds Above Par: 16 16 15 47

PLAYER STATISTICS:|Round: I[Round: 2]Round: 3|[ Total|

Average Score: 78.76 79.52 78.03 7877
Rounds Below Par: 2 1 7 10
Rounds Even Par: 4 2 3 9

Rounds Above Par: 84 87 80 251




